NEW MEXICO

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

Effective Date: 04/29/2024

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY24 Classified Salary Schedule:

Engineer, Surveyor, Water Resources, Engineering Technician

EA

EB

EC

ED

EE

EF

EG

EH

El

EJ

EK

STATE PERSONNEL OFFICE

Minimum

$15.45
$19.39
$23.33
$27.27
$31.21
$35.15
$39.09
$43.03
$46.97
$50.91

$54.85

2600 Cerrillos Road
Santa Fe, NM 87505-3258
Phone: 505-476-7759
Fax: 505-476-7806

Midpoint

$20.08
$25.20
$30.33
$35.45
$40.57
$45.69
$50.82
$55.94
$61.06
$66.19

$71.31

Maximum

$24.72
$31.02
$37.32
$43.63
$49.93
$56.24
$62.54
$68.85
$75.15
$81.46

$87.76

Minimum

$32,130
$40,326
$48,522
$56,719
$64,915
$73,112
$81,308
$89,505
$97,701
$105,898

$114,094

Midpoint

$41,769
$52,424
$63,079
$73,735
$84,390
$95,054
$105,701
$116,356
$127,011
$137,667

$148,322

Maximum
$51,408
$64,522
$77,635
$90,750

$103,864
$119,979
$130,093
$143,208
$156,322
$169,437

$182,550



