

STATE OF NEW MEXICO

FY24 Classified Salary Schedule:

Engineer, Surveyor, Water Resources, Engineering Technician

Pay Band	Hourly			Annual		
	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum	Minimum	Midpoint	Maximum
EA	\$15.45	\$20.08	\$24.72	\$32,130	\$41,769	\$51,408
ЕВ	\$19.39	\$25.20	\$31.02	\$40,326	\$52,424	\$64,522
EC	\$23.33	\$30.33	\$37.32	\$48,522	\$63,079	\$77,635
ED	\$27.27	\$35.45	\$43.63	\$56,719	\$73,735	\$90,750
EE	\$31.21	\$40.57	\$49.93	\$64,915	\$84,390	\$103,864
EF	\$35.15	\$45.69	\$56.24	\$73,112	\$95,054	\$119,979
EG	\$39.09	\$50.82	\$62.54	\$81,308	\$105,701	\$130,093
EH	\$43.03	\$55.94	\$68.85	\$89,505	\$116,356	\$143,208
EI	\$46.97	\$61.06	\$75.15	\$97,701	\$127,011	\$156,322
EJ	\$50.91	\$66.19	\$81.46	\$105,898	\$137,667	\$169,437
EK	\$54.85	\$71.31	\$87.76	\$114,094	\$148,322	\$182,550